10/29/200

minalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

ExceptionsLog

Transaction Des

LogIn

Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Log Out

LogIn

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logidDate Time Notes
408  10/28/07 10:49.51 Start Application
408  10/28/07 10:50.46
408  10/28/07 10:50.57 Start Application
408  10/28/07 10:51.59 Game Manager
408 10/28/07 10:52.11 Game Manager
408  10/28/07 10:53.57
412 10/28/07 11:47.11 Start Application
412 10/28/07 15:31.00 Game Manager
412 10/28/07 15:31.02 Wagering Enabled
412 10/29/07 0:03.07 Game Manager
412 10/29/07 0:03.10 Wegering Disabled
412 10/29/07 0:03.16 Wegering Disabled



